IN
HALT

RUHRGOLD
BILDER

14 VORWORT 34 SCHONHEIT
Ferdinand Ullrich Johan Simons
Michael Wienand
62 HERKUNFT
16 GRUSSWORT Fatma Uzun
Barbel Bergerhoff-Wodopia
Bernd Tonjes, 88 OFFENHEIT
RAG-Stiftung Neven Subotié
20 EINFUHRUNG 114 GOTTVERTRAUEN
Eberhard Schmitt Ulrich Harbecke
26 VISIONEN 138 ZUSAMMENHALT
Frank Dudda Norbert Lammert
160 ARBEIT
Julia Frohne
186 GENUGSAMKEIT
Hilmar Klute
204 STOLZ
Oliver Scheytt
234 MUSSE
Jens Dirksen
266 HUMOR

Fritz Eckenga

292 TRADITION

Theodor Griitter

https://d-nb.info/1329329457

i 1
Bibliografische Informationen F HE
digitalisiert durch IONAL
IB IOTHE


https://d-nb.info/1329329457

320

350

374

404

432

454

476

498

522

546

GESTALTUNGSKRAFT

Vera Battis-Reese

MACHT

Stefan Haver

ORDNUNG

Alexa Waldow-Stahm

SORGE

Franz-Josef Overbeck

ERKENNTNIS

Ursula Gather

ZUVERLASSIGKEIT

Manuel Neukirchner

MUT

Michael Vassiliadis

ENERGIE

Uli Paetzel

ZUKUNFT

Lucian Holscher

INDUSTRIENATUR

Peter Keil

578
679
680

686
689
692
696
699

RUHRGOLD
WISSEN

BILDTEXTE
AUTOREN
OBIJEKTE

nach Orten

PERSONEN
ORTE
BILDNACHWEIS
DANKSAGUNG

IMPRESSUM
RATUND TAT



