

IN HALT

RUHRGOLD BILDER

14 VORWORT

Ferdinand Ullrich
Michael Wienand

16 GRUSSWORT

Bärbel Bergerhoff-Wodopia
Bernd Tönjes,
RAG-Stiftung

20 EINFÜHRUNG

Eberhard Schmitt

26 VISIONEN

Frank Dudda

34 SCHÖNHEIT

Johan Simons

62 HERKUNFT

Fatma Uzun

88 OFFENHEIT

Neven Subotić

114 GOTTERTRAUEN

Ulrich Harbecke

138 ZUSAMMENHALT

Norbert Lammert

160 ARBEIT

Julia Frohne

186 GENÜGSAMKEIT

Hilmar Klute

204 STOLZ

Oliver Scheytt

234 MUSSE

Jens Dirksen

266 HUMOR

Fritz Eckenga

292 TRADITION

Theodor Grütter

RUHRGOLD WISSEN

320 GESTALTUNGSKRAFT Vera Battis-Reese	578 BILDTEXTE
350 MACHT Stefan Haver	679 AUTOREN
374 ORDNUNG Alexa Waldow-Stahm	680 OBJEKTE nach Orten
404 SORGE Franz-Josef Overbeck	686 PERSONEN
432 ERKENNTNIS Ursula Gather	689 ORTE
454 ZUVERLÄSSIGKEIT Manuel Neukirchner	692 BILDNACHWEIS
476 MUT Michael Vassiliadis	696 DANKSAGUNG
498 ENERGIE Uli Paetzel	699 IMPRESSUM RAT UND TAT
522 ZUKUNFT Lucian Hölscher	
546 INDUSTRIENATUR Peter Keil	